

MATERIALE ELECTRICE

I.D.: 75725472

Data publicarii 24.11.22 Coduri CPV 31681410-0

Pretul estimativ: 6.934,57 RON - 6.934,57 RON

Descriere: 1 CONT.AC 45KW 60HP 90A 220V 02-450 BUC 1,000 175,7892 175,7892 19,0% 33,3999 2 SIG.SCHNEIDER IK60N 3P 63A 6KA BUC 1,000 85,0509 85,0509 19,0% 16,1597 3 SIG.NOARK 1P+N 10A EX9PN-S 101594 BUC 1,000 13,9392 13,9392 19,0% 2,6484 4 PRELUNGITOR FARA FIR 3P FARA INTRERUPATOR 16A 250V 7126 BUC 2,000 14,9556 29,9112 19,0% 5,6831 5 STECHER PVC CU CP TATA FREDER 31-222/2 BUC 2,000 5,8260 11,6520 19,0% 2,2139 6 MCCGI 3*2.5 M 25,000 8,7798 219,4950 19,0% 41,7041 7 CORP STR. SOLAR LED 200W NEGRU 6400K 074-006-0200 BUC 4,000 565,6411 2.262,5644 19,0% 429,8872 8 BEC LED GU10 7W SMD 6400K 220V BR-BA25-00753 BUC 20,000 7,4353 148,7060 19,0% 28,2541 9 CONT.AC 37KW 45HP 80A 220V 02-449/220 BUC 1,000 161,3845 161,3845 19,0% 30,6631 10 SIG.NOARK 1P+N 25A EX9PN-S 1PN 101597 BUC 1,000 15,5139 15,5139 19,0% 2,9476 11 SIG.NOARK 1P 25A EX9BS 1P 102126 BUC 2,000 10,1575 20,3150 19,0% 3,8599 12 SIG.MPR NH NO O 63A FREDER 02-0219 BUC 3,000 11,1011 33,3033 19,0% 6,3276 13 TIMER ANALOGIC PE SINA 24H 16A 150h 3 MODULE 02-375/3 BUC 1,000 70,0444 70,0444 19,0% 13,3084 14 BANDA IZOLATOARE 20M TESA BUC 1,000 4,2229 4,2229 19,0% 0,8024 15 TUB TERMOC.MTR.16/5(1M) 3:1 44-925679-000 BUC 2,000 20,0000 40,0000 19,0% 7,6000 16 TUB TERMOC.MTR.35/12(1M) 3:1 44-064641-000 ML 2,000 25,0000 50,0000 19,0% 9,5000 17 MUFA AL 25 BUC 8,000 2,0000 16,0000 19,0% 3,0400 18 MUFA AL 16 BUC 2,000 1,2000 2,4000 19,0% 0,4560 19 AC2XABY 3*25+16 ML 2,000 13,8000 27,6000 19,0% 5,2440 20 MYYUP 2*1,5 M 21,000 2,0000 42,0000 19,0% 7,9800 21